
Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Circular regarding Implementation of National Academic Depository (NAD) and Academic Banks of
Credit (ABC).
COE2 GGSIPU <coe2@ipu.ac.in> Mon, Jul 3, 2023 at 12:42 PM
To: Info <info@accmanbusinessschool.in>, dr.nidhisinghal@gmail.com, Ayjnihhnrc <ayjnihhnrc@gmail.com>, Dean Acms
<dean.acms@awesindia.edu.in>, Aabhilashagautam <aabhilashagautam@gmail.com>, Director <director@aimt.ac.in>, Directorrehab
<directorrehab@tecnia.in>, dirpgimerrmlh@gmail.com, Director <director@bcihmct.ac.in>, Director <director@bciit.ac.in>, Director
<director@bcip.ac.in>, Sbcssts <sbcssts@chandiwalaestate.org>, Director <director@bcips.ac.in>, Bmef <bmef_2@rediffmail.com>, Bpitindia
<bpitindia17@gmail.com>, Coedelhi <coedelhi@bharatividyapeeth.edu>, Info <info@bharatividyapeeth.edu>, Mca <mca@bvicam.ac.in>, Principal
<principal@bmiet.net>, Director <director@bmiet.net>, Info <info@dbti.in>, Vikasvadi <vikasvadi@gmail.com>, Artinoor <artinoor@cdac.in>,
Registrarpgimer <registrarpgimer@gmail.com>, deanabvimsrmlh@gmail.com, Cbpayurved <cbpayurved@gmail.com>, Directorcnbc
<directorcnbc@gmail.com>, Cpj Chs <cpj.chs@gmail.com>, Ms-Hindurao <ms-hindurao@mcd.nic.in>, Hvsingh <hvsingh77@gmail.com>,
Drnamrata <drnamrata50@gmail.com>, Sjhcollegeofnursing <sjhcollegeofnursing08@gmail.com>, Princirmlh <princirmlh@gmail.com>,
Nursingschoolkh <nursingschoolkh@gmail.com>, Kasturbahospitalndmc <kasturbahospitalndmc@gmail.com>, Info <info@awadh.org.in>, Dias
<dias@dias.ac.in>, Ditm Jain <ditm.jain@gmail.com>, Dirdcollege <dirdcollege456@gmail.com>, Dirdcollege <dirdcollege123@gmail.com>, Info
<info@dme.ac.in>, Director <director@dme.ac.in>, guptamohit11@yahoo.com, Director <director@dspsr.in>, Dttc Teacher
<dttc_teacher@yahoo.com>, Info <info@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, Director <director@technicalcampus.ac.in>,
dtc_info@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in, Niecnd Dir <niecnd.dir@gmail.com>, Director <director@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, Principal Shmc
<principal_shmc@yahoo.com>, Bsamchdelhi <bsamchdelhi@gmail.com>, Deanpgi-Bsai Dl <deanpgi-bsai.dl@esic.nic.in>, Esicdentalcollege
<esicdentalcollege@gmail.com>, Fimtnd <fimtnd@gmail.com>, examinationfimtcollege@gmail.com, Infogiast <infogiast@gmail.com>, Director
GIBS <director.gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, Gibs <gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, Chairman Gnitgroup <chairman.gnitgroup@gmail.com>, Director
<director@gnitipu.in>, Gncedelhi <gncedelhi@yahoo.com>, Gnim It <gnim_it@yahoo.co.in>, gnim.pb96@gmail.com, Grdced
<grdced@yahoo.co.in>, Gtbitdr <gtbitdr@gmail.com>, Gtbit <gtbit@rediffmail.com>, directorgtbpi@gmail.com, Hmritmdirector
<hmritmdirector@gmail.com>, Administration <administration@hfhdelhi.org>, Ideal Institute <ideal_institute2@rediffmail.com>, Iipdelhi
<iipdelhi@iip-in.com>, Director <director@iitmipu.ac.in>, Director <director@iitmjp.ac.in>, principalivs@awadh.org.in, Institute
<institute@isiconline.org>, Director <director@jimsindia.org>, Jims Vk <jims.vk@jagannath.org>, Jimsvk <jimsvk@jagannath.org>, Jnims
<jnims@vsnl.com>, Jimskj <jimskj@jagannath.org>, Gopichand Society <gopichand_society@yahoo.in>, Jeevangopi
<jeevangopi2019@yahoo.com>, director.gn@jagannath.org, Kalkagroup Delhi <kalkagroup.delhi@yahoo.com>, Kamalinstitutehighereducation
<kamalinstitutehighereducation@gmail.com>, Krcollege <krcollege@krcollege.in>, director@kccilhe.edu.in, registrar@kccilhe.edu.in, Lbbcn
<lbbcn@rediffmail.com>, Principal Blmce <principal.blmce@bvbdelhi.org>, Director Ldims <director.ldims@gmail.com>, Mbicem
<mbicem0101@yahoo.com>, Maimsrohini <maimsrohini@yahoo.co.in>, Director <director@maims.ac.in>, Neelam Sr <neelam_sr@yahoo.com>,
Satvirdeswal <satvirdeswal@hotmail.com>, Principalmsi <principalmsi@yahoo.co.in>, Director <director@msit.in>, Mvsit <mvsit2015@gmail.com>,
Meribs <meribs@meri.edu.in>, Mbsarchitecture <mbsarchitecture@gmail.com>, Mdniy <mdniy@yahoo.co.in>, Deepa Chugh
<deepa.chugh@nhi.in>, Nimhrc <nimhrc86@gmail.com>, Rk Dewan <rk.dewan@nitrd.nic.in>, Wcd <wcd@nic.in>, Triptigurha Edu
<triptigurha.edu@nic.in>, Deanndmcmc <deanndmcmc@gmail.com>, Ndimprincipal <ndimprincipal@gmail.com>, Chairperson
<chairperson@ndimdelhi.in>, Pmccdelhi <pmccdelhi@gmail.com>, Pmc Coll <pmc_coll@yahoo.com>, Jyotsnasinha <jyotsnasinha05@gmail.com>,
Info <Info@rgcirc.org>, Admin <admin@rdias.ac.in>, Santharidasscollege <santharidasscollege@gmail.com>, Directorvits
<directorvits@gmail.com>, Sonhrh <sonhrh@gmail.com>, Director Management <director.management@sanskar.org>,
shakuntlacollegeofnursing@gmail.com, Info Sbit <info.sbit@gmail.com>, Info <info@sbit.in>, Skce Ipu <skce.ipu@gmail.com>, Sirifortindia
<sirifortindia@gmail.com>, Sims Rohini <sims.rohini@gmail.com>, Sgtbimit <sgtbimit@hotmail.com>, Sgtbimit Director
<sgtbimit.director@gmail.com>, Info <info@srite.in>, Slcg <slcg@stlawrence.in>, Consshdelhi <consshdelhi@gmail.com>, Dir12scert
<dir12scert@gmail.com>, Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>, Directortiipsgn <directortiipsgn@gmail.com>, Director Tips <director.tips@edu.in>,
TIPS Dwarka <tips@tips.edu.in>, Infogn <infogn@united.ac.in>, Vditrd <vditrd@yahoo.com>, Principal <principal@vmmc-sjh.nic.in>, Ise Vaka
<ise_vaka@yahoo.co.in>, Vipsedu <vipsedu@vips.edu>, Vipstc <vipstc@vips.edu>

This is in continuation of the Office Circulars of even number dated 10.11.2022, 09.12.2022 and email dated 01.02.2023
on the subject noted above wherein link of online session of webcast dated 29.12.2022 organized by Chairman, UGC alongwith
handout/ PPT received from Team (Digilocker) NAD were shared to your institution(s). To encourage students for registration on
National Academic Depository (NAD) as well as Academic Banks of Credit (ABC) Portals, the process of signing up for
Academic Banks of Credit of students is again enclosed for your perusal and further necessary action.

Your institution(s)/USS are requested to ensure that all students are registered on the above portal and accordingly action taken
report/ details of students may be submitted. In view of NEP-2020 the required information may please be shared with the
GGSIP University latest by 10.07.2023 to COE-II vide email coe2@ipu.ac.in.

--
Regards
O/o Controller  of Examination-II
Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University
Sector-16C, Dwarka, New Delhi- 110078
Tel. No. 011-25302278,25302263
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